
 Lamar University 2013-14 Women’s BASKETBALL Schedule 
Day  Date  Opponent     Time 
Friday  Nov. 8  at Oklahoma State    11 a.m. 
Monday Nov. 11  OUR LADY OF THE LAKE    TBD 
Thursday Nov. 14  at UTSA      7 p.m. 
Sunday  Nov. 17  TULSA      TBD 
Wednesday Nov. 20  at Louisiana-Lafayette    7 p.m. 
Monday Nov. 25  at Southern Methodist     6 p.m. 
 

at Aggie Hotel  Encanto Thanksgiving Classic (at New Mexico State) 
Friday  Nov. 29  Northern Illinois at New Mexico State  noon 
Friday  Nov. 29  Lamar vs. Wisconsin-Milwaukee   2 p.m. 
Saturday Nov. 30  Northern Illinois vs. Lamar   noon 
Saturday Nov. 30  Wisconsin-Milwaukee at New Mexico State 2 p.m. 
     
Sunday  Dec. 15  at Missouri State    12:05 p.m. 
Wednesday Dec. 18  TEXAS STATE     TBD 
Sunday  Dec. 29  RICE      TBD 
Thursday Jan. 2  at Stephen F. Austin* (DH)    6 p.m. 
Saturday Jan. 4  at Northwestern State*   (DH)   1 p.m. 
Thursday Jan. 9  NICHOLLS* (DH)    TBD 
Saturday Jan. 11  McNEESE STATE* (DH)    TBD 
Thursday Jan. 16  at New Orleans* (DH)    5:30 p.m. 
Saturday Jan. 18  at Southeastern Louisiana* (DH)  TBD 
Thursday Jan. 23  at Abilene Christian* (DH)   5:30 p.m. 
Saturday Jan. 25  at Incarnate Word* (DH)   2 p.m. 
Thursday Jan. 30  HOUSTON BAPTIST* (DH)   TBD 
Saturday Feb. 1  TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI* (DH)  TBD 
Saturday Feb. 8  at Sam Houston State* (DH)   2 p.m. 
Thursday Feb. 13  STEPHEN F. AUSTIN* (DH)   TBD 
Saturday Feb. 15  NORTHWESTERN STATE* (DH)   TBD 
Saturday Feb. 22  SAM HOUSTON STATE*  (DH)   TBD 
Thursday Feb. 27  at Oral Roberts* (DH)    5 p.m. 
Saturday March 1 at Central Arkansas* (DH)   2 p.m. 
Thursday March 6 NEW ORLEANS* (DH)    TBD 
Saturday March 8 SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA* (DH)  TBD 
Wed.-Sat. March 12-15 SLC tournament (at Katy, Texas)   TBD 
 
All times Central and subject to change. 
* Southland Conference Game 
(DH) Doubleheaders with Lamar men’s basketball team 
HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS 


